Application
Number

1-686393481

1-687325781

1-687429141

1-687434281

1-688482001

1-689396561

1-689696821

1-690565101

1-690797171

1-695270141

1-696273601

1-704090022

1-713332522

1-716192602

State

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Program State

MCA Delhi

List of Approved Institutes in 2012-13

Region

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

Institute Name

TECNIA INSTITUTE
OF ADVANCED
STUDIES

MANAGEMENT
EDUCATION AND
RESEARCH
INSTITUTE

DELHI INSTITUTE OF
ADVANCED STUDIES

NORTHERN INDIA
ENGINEERING
COLLEGE

GURU NANAK
INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT

RUKMINI DEVI
INSTITUTE OF
ADVANCED STUDIES

BANARSIDAS

CHANDIWALA
INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY

INSTITUTE OF
INFORMATION
TECHNOLOGY &
MANAGEMENT

SCHOOL OF
COMPUTER SCIENCE

R.C. INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY

GITARATTAN
INTERNATIONAL
BUSINESS SCHOOL

LAL BAHADUR
SHASTRI INSTITUTE
OF MANAGEMENET,
DELHI

JAGAN INSTITUTE OF
MANAGEMENT
STUDIES TECHNICAL
CAMPUS

BHARATI
VIDYAPEETH'S
INSTITUTE OF
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS AND
MANAGEMENT

Course

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

Level of
Course

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

Approved
Intake
12-13

120

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

30

60

60

60

60



Application

Number

1-728842042

1-731086513

1-736707316

1-769344861

1-770661052

1-774898458

State

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Region

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

North-West

Institute Name

FORE SCHOOL OF
MANAGEMENT

BHAI PARMANAND
INSTITUTE OF
BUSINESS STUDIES

HMR INSTITUTE OF
TECHNOLOGY AND
MANAGEMENT

VIVEKANANDA
INSTITUTE OF
PROFESSIONAL
STUDIES-
TECHNICAL CAMPUS

JAMIA HAMDARD

GURU GOBIND
SINGH
INDRAPRASTHA
UNIVERSITY

Course

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTER OF
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

MASTERS IN
COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS

Level of
Course

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

POST
GRADUATE

Approved
Intake
12-13

60

60

60

60

60

60



