Program State MCA Delhi

List of Approved Institutes in 2012-13

Application Number	State	Region	Institute Name	Course	Level of Course	Approved Intake 12-13
1-686393481	Delhi	North-West	TECNIA INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	120
1-687325781	Delhi	North-West	MANAGEMENT EDUCATION AND RESEARCH INSTITUTE	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-687429141	Delhi	North-West	DELHI INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-687434281	Delhi	North-West	NORTHERN INDIA ENGINEERING COLLEGE	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-688482001	Delhi	North-West	GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-689396561	Delhi	North-West	RUKMINI DEVI INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED STUDIES	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-689696821	Delhi	North-West	BANARSIDAS CHANDIWALA INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-690565101	Delhi	North-West	INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-690797171	Delhi	North-West	SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCE	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-695270141	Delhi	North-West	R.C. INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	30
1-696273601	Delhi	North-West	GITARATTAN INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS SCHOOL	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-704090022	Delhi	North-West	LAL BAHADUR SHASTRI INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENET, DELHI	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-713332522	Delhi	North-West	JAGAN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES TECHNICAL CAMPUS	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-716192602	Delhi	North-West	BHARATI VIDYAPEETH'S INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS AND MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60

Application Number	State	Region	Institute Name	Course	Level of Course	Approved Intake 12-13
1-728842042	Delhi	North-West	FORE SCHOOL OF MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-731086513	Delhi	North-West	BHAI PARMANAND INSTITUTE OF BUSINESS STUDIES	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-736707316	Delhi	North-West	HMR INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-769344861	Delhi	North-West	VIVEKANANDA INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONAL STUDIES- TECHNICAL CAMPUS	MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-770661052	Delhi	North-West	JAMIA HAMDARD	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60
1-774898458	Delhi	North-West	GURU GOBIND SINGH INDRAPRASTHA UNIVERSITY	MASTERS IN COMPUTER APPLICATIONS	POST GRADUATE	60